E-auction 
 :  M/s C1 INDIA Pvt. Ltd,301,1st  Floor,udyog vihar II   

Gurgaon ,Haryana -122015 

: 

22-01-2026 (11am to 02.00 pm) 

(with unlimited extension of 5 min. duration each 
  till the conclusion of the sale) 

6. Reserve Price : RS.54,83,000/-(Rupees fifty four lakh eighty three  
thousand only 

7 Inspection of the Property : 08-01-2026 to 15-01-2026,11 am to 4 pm 

7.Other Terms and conditions : 
a. 

https://www.bankeauctions.com. Bidders are advised to go through the website for 
detailed terms before taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings.

[...]

dates mentioned in Sale Notice. 

c. The property will be sold for the price which is more than the Reserve Price and the 
participating bidders may improve their offer further during auction process. 

d. The intending bidders shall deposit Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)  Rs5,48,300/- 
(Rupees five lakh forty eight thousand three hundred only  

e. only) being 10% of the reserve price, by way of DD favoring Authorised Officer, Kerala 
Grameena bank vellarikundu Branch OR shall be deposited through RTGS/NEFT/Fund 
Transfer to credit account of Kerala Grameena Bank VELLARIKUNDU  Branch ,IFSC –